
Split
Monday, April 1, 2019 Swing Mafia NONNA ROSA Boathouse SWING MAFIA Nonna Rosa BOATHOUSE Nonna Rosa
Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Barnabys STEPPYS Steppys FROM THE HILL From the Hill BARNABYS Barnabys
Thursday, April 4, 2019 Paragon DEPAULS Kennedy Collision PARAGON DePauls KENNEDY COLLISION DePauls

Monday, April 8, 2019 Swing Mafia PARAGON Barnabys SWING MAFIA Paragon BARNABYS Paragon
Tuesday, April 9, 2019 Steppys DEPAULS DePauls NONNA ROSA Nonna Rosa STEPPYS Steppys

Thursday, April 11, 2019 Kennedy Collision BOATHOUSE Boathouse FROM THE HILL From the Hill KENNEDY COLLISION Kennedy Collision

Monday, April 15, 2019 From the Hill DEPAULS DePauls SWING MAFIA Swing Mafia FROM THE HILL From the Hill
Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Barnabys KENNEDY COLLISION Kennedy Collision NONNA ROSA Nonna Rosa BARNABYS Barnabys
Thursday, April 18, 2019 Paragon STEPPYS Steppys BOATHOUSE Boathouse PARAGON Paragon

Monday, April 22, 2019 Steppys SWING MAFIA Kennedy Collision STEPPYS Swing Mafia KENNEDY COLLISION Swing Mafia
Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Nonna Rosa PARAGON From the Hill NONNA ROSA Paragon FROM THE HILL From the Hill
Thursday, April 25, 2019 Boathouse BARNABYS Barnabys DEPAULS DePauls BOATHOUSE Boathouse

Monday, April 29, 2019 Steppys BARNABYS From the Hill STEPPYS Barnabys FROM THE HILL Barnabys
Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Nonna Rosa SWING MAFIA Swing Mafia BOATHOUSE Boathouse NONNA ROSA Nonna Rosa
Thursday, May 2, 2019 DePauls PARAGON Paragon KENNEDY COLLISION Kennedy Collision DEPAULS DePauls

Monday, May 6, 2019 Paragon SWING MAFIA Barnabys PARAGON Swing Mafia BARNABYS Swing Mafia
Tuesday, May 7, 2019 DePauls STEPPYS Nonna Rosa DEPAULS Steppys NONNA ROSA Steppys
Thursday, May 9, 2019 Boathouse KENNEDY COLLISION From the Hill BOATHOUSE Kennedy Collision FROM THE HILL Kennedy

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

2019 Norristown A Division Schedule
(Home team in CAPS)



Monday, May 13, 2019 DePauls FROM THE HILL From the Hill SWING MAFIA Swing Mafia DEPAULS Depauls
Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Nonna Rosa KENNEDY COLLISION Kennedy Collision BARNABYS Barnabys NONNA ROSA Nonna
Thursday, May 16, 2019 Boathouse STEPPYS Steppys PARAGON Paragon BOATHOUSE Boathouse

Monday, May 20, 2019 Swing Mafia STEPPYS Steppys KENNEDY COLLISION Kennedy Collision SWING MAFIA Swing Mafia
Tuesday, May 21, 2019 Nonna Rosa FROM THE HILL Paragon NONNA ROSA From the Hill PARAGON From the Hill
Thursday, May 23, 2019 Barnabys BOATHOUSE DePauls BARNABYS Boathouse DEPAULS Boathouse

Monday, June 3, 2019 Swing Mafia NONNA ROSA Boathouse SWING MAFIA Nonna Rosa BOATHOUSE Nonna
Tuesday, June 4, 2019 Paragon DEPAULS Kennedy Collision PARAGON DePauls KENNEDY COLLISION DePauls
Thursday, June 6, 2019 Barnabys STEPPYS Steppys FROM THE HILL From the Hill BARNABYS Barnabys

Monday, June 10, 2019 Swing Mafia PARAGON Barnabys SWING MAFIA Paragon BARNABYS Paragon
Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Steppys DEPAULS DePauls NONNA ROSA Nonna Rosa STEPPYS Steppys
Thursday, June 13, 2019 Kennedy Collision BOATHOUSE Boathouse FROM THE HILL From the Hill KENNEDY COLLISION Kennedy

Monday, June 17, 2019 From the Hill DEPAULS DePauls SWING MAFIA Swing Mafia FROM THE HILL From the Hill
Tuesday, June 18, 2019 Barnabys KENNEDY COLLISION Nonna Rosa Barnabys Kennedy Collision NONNA ROSA Kennedy
Thursday, June 20, 2019 Paragon STEPPYS Steppys BOATHOUSE Boathouse PARAGON Paragon

Monday, June 24, 2019 Boathouse BARNABYS Barnabys DEPAULS DePauls BOATHOUSE Boathouse
Tuesday, June 25, 2019 Steppys SWING MAFIA Kennedy Collision STEPPYS Swing Mafia KENNEDY COLLISION Swing Mafia
Thursday, June 27, 2019 Nonna Rosa PARAGON From the Hill NONNA ROSA Paragon FROM THE HILL From the Hill

Monday, July 8, 2019 Steppys BARNABYS From the Hill STEPPYS Barnabys FROM THE HILL Barnabys
Tuesday, July 9, 2019 DePauls PARAGON Paragon KENNEDY COLLISION Kennedy Collision DEPAULS DePauls

Thursday, July 11, 2019 Nonna Rosa SWING MAFIA Swing Mafia BOATHOUSE Boathouse NONNA ROSA Nonna
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Monday, July 15, 2019 Paragon SWING MAFIA Barnabys PARAGON Swing Mafia BARNABYS Swing Mafia
Tuesday, July 16, 2019 DePauls STEPPYS Nonna Rosa DEPAULS Steppys NONNA ROSA Steppys
Thursday, July 18, 2019 Boathouse KENNEDY COLLISION From the Hill BOATHOUSE Kennedy Collision FROM THE HILL Kennedy

Monday, July 22, 2019 DePauls FROM THE HILL From the Hill SWING MAFIA Swing Mafia DEPAULS Depauls
Tuesday, July 23, 2019 Boathouse STEPPYS Steppys PARAGON Paragon BOATHOUSE Boathouse
Thursday, July 25, 2019 Nonna Rosa KENNEDY COLLISION Kennedy Collision BARNABYS Barnabys NONNA ROSA Nonna

Monday, July 29, 2019 Swing Mafia STEPPYS Kennedy Collision SWING MAFIA Steppys KENNEDY COLLISION Steppys
Tuesday, July 30, 2019 Paragon NONNA ROSA Nonna Rosa FROM THE HILL From the Hill PARAGON Paragon

Thursday, August 1, 2019 Barnabys BOATHOUSE DePauls BARNABYS Boathouse DEPAULS Boathouse
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